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King, Nardos E

Claude, Michelle M
Vigen, M S

Fanos, Engy M

Glenn, Adrienne C
Hewan, Tara P
Compton, Raven A
Cottrell-Williams, Michelle
Craig, Qia vV

Gomez Portillo, Manuel D
Kerr, Robert J
Merriweather, Shannon E
Haynor, Kristen

Semper, Darnessia H
Thomas, Junena A
Phillips, Deborah A
Martinez, Alisha K
Hendelman, Jill

Lee, Siew Poh

Melson, Solomon

Walts, Kathleen S
Cottoms, Sequoyah S
Draper, Maria-Christina B
Hellman, Roberta C
Hunter, Alexander L
Mehta, Riya R

Tsang, Christopher S
Grant, Anna Laura
Shinn, Dionna Y
Ferguson, Linda A
Bruno, Colby

Buchanan, Beauregard S
Friedman, Zachary
Gaines, Joel

Greis Edwardson, Jessica L
Jakso, Mary A
Umezurike, Calvin C
Dela Paz, Ester Rose A
Limache, Claudia M
Romano, Stefany E
Villanueva, Yolanda
Forrest, Lisa S

Berret, Joseph

Brooks, Gina S
Freeman, Shante
Holbrook, Mark T

Ross, Kelly

Cox, Sheena S

Limache, Claudia E
Firaben, Cherri M
Sperling, Linda S
Rowland, Nancy H

Chief Equity Officer

Senior Business Operations Specialist

Senior Executive Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant IIl

Curriculum Resource Teacher

Director Ill, Equity

Educational Specialist, Equity & Cultural Responsiveness
Educational Specialist, Equity & Cultural Responsiveness
Educational Specialist, Equity & Cultural Responsiveness
Educational Specialist, Equity & Cultural Responsiveness
Educational Specialist, Equity & Cultural Responsiveness
Educational Specialist, Equity & Cultural Responsiveness
Educational Specialist, Neurodiversity

Senior Manager |, Equity and Cultural Responsiveness
Senior Manager |l, Professional Learning and Cultural Responsiveness
Administrative Assistant IIl

Administrator, Equity Programs

Business Operations Assistant I/11/11l

Data Specialist, Instructional Support

Educational Specialist, Behavior Intervention

Executive Director, Equity and Student Relations
Resource Teacher, High School/Nonschool Based
Resource Teacher, High School/Nonschool Based
Resource Teacher, High School/Nonschool Based
Resource Teacher, High School/Nonschool Based
Resource Teacher, High School/Nonschool Based
Restorative Justice Practices Specialist |

Restorative Justice Practices Specialist Il

Senior Manager I, Equity & Student Conduct

Special Projects Administrator

Title IX Coordinator

Title IX Investigator

Title IX Investigator

Title IX Investigator

Title IX Investigator

Title IX Investigator

Title IX Investigator

Administrative Assistant |

Administrative Assistant |

Administrative Assistant |

Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Hearing Officer

Assistant Administrative Hearing Officer

Assistant Administrative Hearing Officer

Assistant Administrative Hearing Officer

Assistant Administrative Hearing Officer

Assistant Administrative Hearing Officer

Hearing & Legal Technician I/11/111

Hearing & Legal Technician I/11/111

Administrative Assistant IIl

TJHSST Admissions Director

TJHSST Admissions Outreach Specialist

Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office
Chief Equity Office

Chief Equity Admin

Chief Equity Admin

Chief Equity Admin
Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion
Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion
Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion
Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion
Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion
Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion
Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion
Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion
Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion
Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion
Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion
Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion
Equity & Student Relations
Equity & Student Relations
Equity & Student Relations
Equity & Student Relations
Equity & Student Relations
Equity & Student Relations
Equity & Student Relations
Equity & Student Relations
Equity & Student Relations
Equity & Student Relations
Equity & Student Relations
Equity & Student Relations
Equity & Student Relations
Equity & Student Relations
Equity & Student Relations
Equity & Student Relations
Equity & Student Relations
Equity & Student Relations
Equity & Student Relations
Equity & Student Relations
Equity & Student Relations
Equity & Student Relations
Hearings Office

Hearings Office

Hearings Office

Hearings Office

Hearings Office

Hearings Office

Hearings Office

Hearings Office

Hearings Office

Hearings Office

Hearings Office

Hearings Office

TJHSST Admissions

TJHSST Admissions

TJHSST Admissions

258,641.00
117,589.00
99,375.00
76,875.00
123,613.00
181,288.00
131,705.00
124,751.00
149,779.00
141,140.00
121,117.00
149,779.00
128,493.00
155,921.00
157,941.00
66,992.00
169,127.00
76,325.00
98,914.00
110,304.00
191,634.00
77,209.00
113,412.00
89,829.00
88,599.00
91,257.00
85,802.00
112,958.00
133,473.00
177,276.00
151,041.00
114,164.00
114,164.00
91,540.00
149,779.00
143,963.00
106,574.00
61,462.00
57,100.00
65,840.00
92,724.00
189,569.00
171,664.00
164,165.00
150,898.00
164,165.00
132,731.00
88,256.00
89,634.00
74,275.00
122,717.00
105,958.00
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