txtFullName	PublishedDescription	txtPLDescription	txtDeptDescription	Tota	lAnnualSalary
King, Nardos E	Chief Equity Officer	Chief Equity Office	Chief Equity Admin	\$	258,641.00
Claude, Michelle M	Senior Business Operations Specialist	Chief Equity Office	Chief Equity Admin	\$	117,589.00
Vigen, M S	Senior Executive Administrative Assistant	Chief Equity Office	Chief Equity Admin	\$	99,375.00
Fanos, Engy M	Administrative Assistant III	Chief Equity Office	Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion	\$	76,875.00
Glenn, Adrienne C	Curriculum Resource Teacher	Chief Equity Office	Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion	\$	123,613.00
Hewan, Tara P	Director III, Equity	Chief Equity Office	Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion	\$	181,288.00
Compton, Raven A	Educational Specialist, Equity & Cultural Responsiveness	Chief Equity Office	Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion	\$	131,705.00
Cottrell-Williams, Michelle	Educational Specialist, Equity & Cultural Responsiveness	Chief Equity Office	Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion	\$	124,751.00
Craig, Qia V	Educational Specialist, Equity & Cultural Responsiveness	Chief Equity Office	Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion	\$	149,779.00
Gomez Portillo, Manuel D	Educational Specialist, Equity & Cultural Responsiveness	Chief Equity Office	Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion	\$	141,140.00
Kerr, Robert J	Educational Specialist, Equity & Cultural Responsiveness	Chief Equity Office	Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion	\$	121,117.00
Merriweather, Shannon E	Educational Specialist, Equity & Cultural Responsiveness	Chief Equity Office	Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion	\$	149,779.00
Haynor, Kristen	Educational Specialist, Neurodiversity	Chief Equity Office	Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion	\$	128,493.00
Semper, Darnessia H	Senior Manager I, Equity and Cultural Responsiveness	Chief Equity Office	Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion	\$	155,921.00
Thomas, Junena A	Senior Manager II, Professional Learning and Cultural Responsiveness	Chief Equity Office	Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion	\$	157,941.00
Phillips, Deborah A	Administrative Assistant III	Chief Equity Office	Equity & Student Relations	\$	66,992.00
Martinez, Alisha K	Administrator, Equity Programs	Chief Equity Office	Equity & Student Relations	\$	169,127.00
Hendelman, Jill	Business Operations Assistant I/II/III	Chief Equity Office	Equity & Student Relations	\$	76,325.00
Lee, Siew Poh	Data Specialist, Instructional Support	Chief Equity Office	Equity & Student Relations	\$	98,914.00
Melson, Solomon	Educational Specialist, Behavior Intervention	Chief Equity Office	Equity & Student Relations	\$	110,304.00
Walts, Kathleen S	Executive Director, Equity and Student Relations	Chief Equity Office	Equity & Student Relations	\$	191,634.00
Cottoms, Sequoyah S	Resource Teacher, High School/Nonschool Based	Chief Equity Office	Equity & Student Relations	\$	77,209.00
Draper, Maria-Christina B	Resource Teacher, High School/Nonschool Based	Chief Equity Office	Equity & Student Relations	\$	113,412.00
Hellman, Roberta C	Resource Teacher, High School/Nonschool Based	Chief Equity Office	Equity & Student Relations	\$	89,829.00
Hunter, Alexander L	Resource Teacher, High School/Nonschool Based	Chief Equity Office	Equity & Student Relations	\$	88,599.00
Mehta, Riya R	Resource Teacher, High School/Nonschool Based	Chief Equity Office	Equity & Student Relations	\$	91,257.00
Tsang, Christopher S	Restorative Justice Practices Specialist I	Chief Equity Office	Equity & Student Relations	\$	85,802.00
Grant, Anna Laura	Restorative Justice Practices Specialist I	Chief Equity Office	Equity & Student Relations	\$	112,958.00
Shinn, Dionna Y	Senior Manager II, Equity & Student Conduct	Chief Equity Office	Equity & Student Relations	\$	133,473.00
Ferguson, Linda A	Special Projects Administrator	Chief Equity Office	Equity & Student Relations	\$	177,276.00
	Title IX Coordinator	Chief Equity Office	Equity & Student Relations		151,041.00
Bruno, Colby		Chief Equity Office	Equity & Student Relations	\$ \$	114,164.00
Buchanan, Beauregard S	Title IX Investigator	Chief Equity Office		\$ \$	
Friedman, Zachary	Title IX Investigator		Equity & Student Relations		114,164.00
Gaines, Joel	Title IX Investigator	Chief Equity Office	Equity & Student Relations	\$	91,540.00
Greis Edwardson, Jessica L	Title IX Investigator	Chief Equity Office	Equity & Student Relations	\$	149,779.00
Jakso, Mary A	Title IX Investigator	Chief Equity Office	Equity & Student Relations	\$	143,963.00
Umezurike, Calvin C	Title IX Investigator	Chief Equity Office	Equity & Student Relations	\$	106,574.00
Dela Paz, Ester Rose A	Administrative Assistant I	Chief Equity Office	Hearings Office	\$	61,462.00
Limache, Claudia M	Administrative Assistant I	Chief Equity Office	Hearings Office	\$	57,100.00
Romano, Stefany E	Administrative Assistant I	Chief Equity Office	Hearings Office	\$	65,840.00
Villanueva, Yolanda	Administrative Assistant III	Chief Equity Office	Hearings Office	\$	92,724.00
Forrest, Lisa S	Administrative Hearing Officer	Chief Equity Office	Hearings Office	\$	189,569.00
Berret, Joseph	Assistant Administrative Hearing Officer	Chief Equity Office	Hearings Office	\$	171,664.00
Brooks, Gina S	Assistant Administrative Hearing Officer	Chief Equity Office	Hearings Office	\$	164,165.00
Freeman, Shante	Assistant Administrative Hearing Officer	Chief Equity Office	Hearings Office	\$	150,898.00
Holbrook, Mark T	Assistant Administrative Hearing Officer	Chief Equity Office	Hearings Office	\$	164,165.00
Ross, Kelly	Assistant Administrative Hearing Officer	Chief Equity Office	Hearings Office	\$	132,731.00
Cox, Sheena S	Hearing & Legal Technician I/II/III	Chief Equity Office	Hearings Office	\$	88,256.00
Limache, Claudia E	Hearing & Legal Technician I/II/III	Chief Equity Office	Hearings Office	\$	89,634.00
Firaben, Cherri M	Administrative Assistant III	Chief Equity Office	TJHSST Admissions	\$	74,275.00
Sperling, Linda S	TJHSST Admissions Director	Chief Equity Office	TJHSST Admissions	\$	122,717.00
Rowland, Nancy H	TJHSST Admissions Outreach Specialist	Chief Equity Office	TJHSST Admissions	\$	105,958.00